SUMMARY MONTHLY REPORT OF PROPERTY TAXES

COLLECTED BY CARMEN P. TURNER, MPA, TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR OF FT. BEND COUNTY, TEXAS DURING THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2021

I, CARMEN P. TURNER, MPA, TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR OF FORT BEND COUNTY, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR THAT THE WITHIN ATTACHED SHEETS ARE A TRUE
AND CORRECT REPORT OF ALL PROPERTY TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2021, SHOWING THE TOTAL COLLECTIONS AS FOLLOWS, VIZ:
CURRENT DELINQUENT DELINQUENT RENDITION RENPEN TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT
PAYMENTS P&I

STATE

COUNTY

DRAINAGE

LR & FC

W CJR COLL
FEES-ATTORNEY

FB PKW

KATY ISD

ENCLAVE @ RIVER PARK PIC
LAMAR CISD
KENDLETON ISD

FORT BEND ESD #4
FORT BEND ESD #3
FULSHEAR

RICHMOND

FBISD

FBISD INACTIVE & CED INAC
FORT BEND MUD #46
UNLRDS

BEASLEY

ROSENBERG

ARCOLA

ORCHARD

KENDLETON

HARRIS FT BD ESD #100
MEADOWS PLACE
NEEDVILLE

SIMONTON

FT BD WATER SUPPLY#1
FTBDESD #1
FTBDWCID#

HC C - STAFFORD
STAFFORD MSD

CITY OF STAFFORD
NEEDVILLE ISD & CED
FTBDESD#2

ESD #5

FTBDMUD #134-C
FTBDMUD #41
WILLOWFORK DRAINAGE
CINCOMUD #9

CITY OF MISSOURICITY
H C C-MISSOURICITY
FBC FRIEESH WATER #2
CINCOMUD #2

CINCO MUD #5

CINCO MUD #7

PID#2 ASSESSMENT

PAYMENTS

176,945.99
6,845.58
1.72
4,476.26
306,638.82
81,742.34
17.81
141,096.82
59.14
1,340.82
255.30
(11.93)
7,105.70
367,333.42

676.61
37.46
9,653.30
2,690.80
3,153.79
802.81
1,454.79
1417.32
(94.02)
21,625.08
1,228.93
28,632.46
8,420.28
106,713.30
47231.74
506.51
4,064.24
3,547.95
1,524.43
1,422.09
554.34
73,92827
4,800.88
9,991.40
155.77
4,458.91
202.69

P&l
66,198.94

2,573.83

1,043.15

18,540.18
3.74
40,179.68
91.53
341.02
5341
106.69
3,268.10
104,824.91

146.64
7.49
2,515.66
64121
1,014.65
581.56
421.77
310.68
6,591.36
138.55
6,326.71
1,979.80
25,661.23
11,526.54
406.51
1,431.47
804.66
399.12
522.88
116.41
17,517.04
1,676.77
4,232.56
41.97
558.23
81.98

PENALTY DISTRIB

(43.88)
(1.68)
(1.04)

(12.47)

(36.27)

(0.98)

0.27)
(0.86)
(40.49)

(11.88)
(0.59)

(0.36) °

TOTAL
243,101.05
9,417.73
1.72
5,518.37
306,638.82
100,270.05
21.55
181,240.23
150.67
1,680.86
308.71
94.49
10,372.94
472,117.84

823.25
44.95
12,166.51
3,332.01
4,168.44
1,383.56
1,876.56
1,728.00
(94.02)
28,216.44
1,367.48
34,956.48
10,407.81
132,358.97
58,755.89
912.77
5,495.66
4,352.61
1,923.55
1,944.97
670.75
91,433.43
6,477.06
14,223.60
197.74
5,017.14
284.67

JURIS
COMM

JURIS
DEPOSITS

DISBURSED TAX COLLECTION

TOTAL
243,101.05
9,323.56
1.70
5,518.37
306,638.82
100,270.05
21.55
181,240.23
150.67
1,680.86
308.71
94.49
10,372.94
472,117.84

823.25
44.95
12,166.51
3,332.01
4,168.44
1,383.56
1,876.56
1,728.00
(94.02)
28,216.44
1,367.48
3495648
10,407.81
132,358.97
58,755.89
912.77
5,495.66
4,352.61
1,923.55
1,944.97
670.75
91,433.43
6,477.06
14,223.60
197.74
5,017.14
284.67

YTD TOTAL
0.00
243,101.05
9,417.73
1.72
5,518.37
306,638.82
0.00
100,270.05
21.55
181,240.23
150.67
1,680.86
308.71
94.49
10,372.94
472,117.84
0.00
82325
0.00
44,95
12,166.51
3,332.01
0.00
4,168 .44
1,383.56
1,876.56
1,728.00
(94.02)
28,216.44
1,367.48
34,956.48
10,407.81
132,358.97
0.00
58,755.89
912.77
5,495.66
4,352.61
1,923.55
1,944.97
670.75
91,433.43
6,477.06
14,223.60
197.74
5017.14
284.67
0.00



PID#4 ASSESSMENT - - -

CITY OF SUGAR LAND - . 28,897.24
FORT BEND MUD #1 - - -
ELDRIDGE ROAD MUD g = 341.90
FORT BEND MUD #134B . . 12,620.67
FORT BEND MUD #162 - s :
FORT BEND MUD #155 - . 2,509.66
RENDITION PENALTY (INC SI - - .
FIRST COLONY LID #2 g . 286.50
NSF CK CHGES & TAX CERTI - - 793.66
CITY OF KATY - - 6423.01
FORT BEND ESD #6 . 4 900.61
FORT BEND ESD #8 . x 1,739.96
FORT BEND LID #14 s - .
FORT BEND LID #12 5 z 1,643.91
FORT BEND ESD #7 - - 3,357.97
DEFINED AREA #1 - - -
FORT BEND MUD #67 . ’ y
FORT BEND MUD #68 - - -
FORT BEND MUD #69 . . .
FORT BEND MUD #112 ; : .
FORT BEND MUD #111 . . 2
FORT BEND MUD £108 . . -
FORT BEND MUD #109 - . .
FORT BEND MUD #106 : . .
FORT BEND MUD #117 : . s
FORT BEND LID #15 - E 5,484.09
FORT BEND LID #19 - - 2,262.38
FORT BEND MUD #129 - - 1,909.41
TOTAL 0.00 0.00 1,501,829.89

7,983.97
331.82
2,709.01

576.93

59.83

1,985.11
194.77
478.84

511.45
844.89

999.84
44427
371.74
340,371.10

(1.26)

(0-.31)
{0.08)

(185.89)

- 36,873.21

- 673.72
- 15,329.68

3,086.59
185.89 185.89
- 346.33
- 793.66
- 8,406.86
. 1,095.38
. 2,218.80

- 2,155.05
- 4202.78

- 6,483.93
2,706.65
2,281.15
185.89 1,842,200.99

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS

o 1
SUBSCRIBED AMBEFORE ME, THIS 5 DAY OF Nt\ 4 ZUZ" BY (’,a’} me’},\ /

Tvyner

. 0.00
36,873.21 36,873.21
- 0.00
673.72 673.72
15,329.68 15,329.68
- 0.00
3,086.59 3,086.59
185.89 185.89
346.33 346.33
793.66 793.66
8,406.86 8,406.86
1,095.38 1,095.38
2,218.80 2,218.80
. 0.00
2,155.05 2,155.05
4202.78 4,202.78
- 0.00

- 0.00

- 0.00

- 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

- 0.00
6,483.93 6,483.93
2,706.65 2,706.65
2,281.15 2,281.15
1,842,106.80 1,842,200.99

[

v

i s

Notary ID #12670040-8

NOTARY PUBLIC , STATE OF TEXAS

EXPIRES October 29, 2024|8

1 ROBERT E STURDIVANT, COUNTY AUDITOR OF FORT BEND COUNTY, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I HAVE CAREFULLY EXAMINED THE ABOVE MENTIONED MONTHLY REPORT OF TAXES

ECTE BY Q}ARML , TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR OF SAID COUNTY, AND HAVE COMPARED SAID REPORT WITH STUBS FILED IN THIS OFFICE AND FIND THE SAME CORRECT.
(] / COUNTY AUDITOR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
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— —



